
2019 Summer School 
Bus Routes – ACS & SJC 

Page 1 of 2 

Daily Class Start time – 8:10 am 
Daily Class Dismissal Time – 2:10 pm 
 
Please note two changes to the arrival/dismissal/bus times: 
July 2, 2019 – Class will start at 10:10 am (Bus to be delayed 2 hours in morning). 
July 26, 2019 – Class will end at 11:50 am (Bus to depart 2 Hours and 20 minutes early in the afternoon). 
 
Seven available routes outlined below. 

Route Locations AM PM 

B#1 

Parish District Secondary School 7:20  2:55 
Cobblestone Elementary School 7:30 2:45 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

    

Route Locations AM PM 

B#2 

Cedarland Public School 7:30 2:45 
North Park Collegiate 7:35 2:40 
Russell Reid Public School 7:40 2:35 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

    

Route Locations AM PM 

B#3 

St. George Public School 7:20 2:55 
Banbury Heights Public School 7:35 2:40 
Branlyn Public School 7:40 2:35 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

    

Route Locations AM PM 

B#4 

Burford District Elementary School 7:20 2:55 
Oakhill@ Colborne Street 7:35 2:40 
Assumption College 7:40 2:35 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 



2019 Summer School 
Bus Routes – ACS & SJC 

Page 2 of 2 

Route Locations AM PM 

B#5 

Notre Dame School – Caledonia 7:00 3:15 
Onondaga-Brant Public School 7:25 2:50 
Woodman Public School (on Gray Street by Community Centre) 7:30 2:45 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

    

Route Locations AM PM 

B#6 

Oakland – Scotland Public School 7:15 3:00 
Oakland Store 7:20 2:55 
Mount Pleasant School 7:30 2:45 
Assumption College School 7:35 2:40 
Agnes Hodge 7:40 2:35 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

    

Route Locations AM PM 

B#7 

Bellview Public School 7:35 2:40 
Major Ballachey Public School 7:40 2:35 
King George Public School 7:45 2:30 
Brantford Collegiate Institute (BCI) 7:50 2:25 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 2:20 

Six Nation Bus Route 
Route Locations AM 

# 2 

Bethany Baptist Church (916 Chiefswood Road) 6:45 
Llyod S. King 959-3 New Credit Road 6:52 
Median Corner (1st Line and Chiefswood Road) 7:05 
Everlasting Tree School (775 Seneca Road) 7:10 
Corner of 2nd Line and Mohawk Road 7:14 
Oliver M. Smith School (1208 3rd Line) 7:18 
Main Gate @ the arena on 4th Line Road, Ohsweken – Bus Transfer 7:23 
Brantford Collegiate Institute 7:55 
Express Bus to St. John’s College 8:00 

 


